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 * Denotes conference matches 

East Gaston High School 
WARRIOR WRESTLING SCHEDULE 2017-18 

 
  
Thur. Nov. 16 Dual Lake Norman HS 
 
Sat. Nov. 18 Dakota Smith Invitational South Caldwell HS 
 
Tue. Nov. 21 Quad Hough HS 
 
Wed. Nov. 22 Jet Invitational Enka HS 
 
Tue. Nov. 28 Dual vs. Forestview Home  
 
Sat. Dec. 2 Big Cat Invitational Patton HS  
 
Tue. Dec. 5 West Rowan Invitational West Rowan HS 
 
Fri. Dec 9 Beef O’ Brady Fort Mill HS 
Sat. Dec. 10 Beef O’ Brady Fort Mill HS 
 
Sat. Dec. 16 Tigerland  Fred T. Foard HS 
 
Wed. Dec. 20 Rock Hill Quad Rock Hill HS 
 
Thur. Dec 28 Holy Angels Bojangles Arena 
Fri. Dec. 29 Holy Angels Bojangles Arena 
 
Fri. Jan 5 Bearcat Invitational Rock Hill HS 
Sat. Jan 6 Bearcat Invitational Rock Hill HS 
 
Tue. Jan 16 Quad * Chase * 
 
Fri. Jan 19 Quad * East Rutherford * 
 
Tue. Jan 23 Dual vs. Chase * Home * 
 
Sat. Jan 27 Conference Tournament Chase* 
 
Tue. Jan. 30 DUAL STATE 1st ROUND TBA 
Thur. Feb.  1 DUAL STATE REGIONALS TBA 
Sat. Feb. 3 DUAL STATE FINALS TBA 
 
Feb. 9-10 2A  REGIONAL ? 
 
Feb. 15-17 STATE TOURNAMENT Greensboro Coliseum 


